& AQUATIC
s SPORTS
o\ ASSOCIATION

MALTA

Masters 2nd TT 2025-26
Gzira, 8/3/2026

MALTA SCHOOL
GAMES 2024

Event 6
08/03/2026 - 9:17

Men, 200m Freestyle

18 - 94 years
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
25 - 29 years

1. SANT, Bernard

35 -39 years
1. SCICLUNA, John
2. GINGELL, Timothy
45 - 49 years
1. PSAILA, Ben

50 - 54 years
1. SPONNECK, Mark

Age

28

36
36

48

50

Aquahub

Glide Aquatics
Valletta United WPSC

Valletta United WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Time Pts

2:31.32 306

2:42.78 246
3:36.37 104

2:39.87 259

2:17.55 407

50m

33.45

34.14
38.57

35.90

31.00

100m

37.83

40.96

40.95

33.76

150m 200m

39.58 40.46
43.89 43.79

1:04.20
41.86 41.16
36.05 36.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to ASA of Malta
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