

Event 6
08/03/2026 - 9:17

Men, 200m Freestyle

18 - 94 years
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
25 - 29 years									
1.	SANT, Bernard	28	Aquahub	2:31.32	306	33.45	37.83	39.58	40.46
35 - 39 years									
1.	SCICLUNA, John	36	Glide Aquatics	2:42.78	246	34.14	40.96	43.89	43.79
2.	GINGELL, Timothy	36	Valletta United WPSC	3:36.37	104	38.57			1:04.20
45 - 49 years									
1.	PSAILA, Ben	48	Valletta United WPSC	2:39.87	259	35.90	40.95	41.86	41.16
50 - 54 years									
1.	SPONNECK, Mark	50	Neptunes WPSC	2:17.55	407	31.00	33.76	36.05	36.74